20244 12F INZHEST

2024 128%5
RERR AEHERR wenEnR [ AseE | BEeE |
URA RS 165,353 5,360
EIEE 40,000 37,000
MU 8,291 4,640 213,644 47,000
EZE BEARERE 0 71,636
TOMMERE 0 12,183 0 83,819
B AR AEED 0 1,920
BRERENE 0 0
TOAIRE 0 1,222 0 3,142
BIEE B - TREHE 0 0
v SEEE 0 0 0 0
EEEEE | WEARR 0 0
OB ERE 0 7,600 0 7,600
HEE SIFER 0 5,918
TOMEE 0 0 0 5,918
] ZOMBERR 0 0
TOARE 0 0 0 0
213,644 147,479
(A) 66,165
o ARE ] 1,573,950
(A)+(e)= [RARE T 1,440,155
20244 12AMR
#AE | mE [ mEAR | mE | e | #& | A& |
BIA K DR 1,373,990 1,373,990
2024/12/5| HAEEEE OB ERE ~NUE>oH0> 6,000 1,367,990
2024/12/5| RiEBEH BARMAHEED HO>AX 160 1,367,830
2024/12/5| EERE EARERE EERE 825 1,367,005
2024/12/5| EERE TOMEREE pdizrdl 816 1,366,189
2024/12/5| EERE BEARERE WA S5 ZEIRRER 3,106 1,363,083
2024/12/5| EERE ERERE PHER 14,025 1,349,058
2024/12/5| EERE EXERE PERER 14,025 1,335,033
2024/12/5| EERE TDMBERE Bx 1,650 1,333,383
2024/12/5| EERE HEARERE WHRER 14,025 1,319,358
2024/12/5| EEE BEAEEE EAER 11,550 1,307,808
2024/12/5| EEE BEAERE ENR, 1R(E 2,530 1,305,278
2024/12/5| EERE BERERE BRER, 1R(E 2,530 1,302,748
2024/12/5| EERE EARERE BRR 1,100 1,301,648
2024/12/5| EERE BEARERE BRR 1,760 1,299,888
2024/12/5| ERE ZOMERE B 835 1,299,053
2024/12/5| E&RE BERERE 1RIE 1,430 1,297,623
2024/12/5| EERE EARERE 1RIE 1,430 1,296,193
2024/12/5| EERE HEARERE MCESE 1,100 1,295,093
2024/12/5| EEE EARERE MCiER 1,100 1,293,993
2024/12/5| ERE ERERE MCE& 1,100 1,292,893
2024/12/5| EERE TOMERE PCRIZE. $EEFH 2,942 1,289,951
2024/12/5| ERE TOMERE MERSOLI—1RE 3,850 1,286,101
2024/12/5| ERE ZOMERS TESEAER 1,045 1,285,056
2024/12/5| EERE TOAERE HEPUEAAE 1,045 1,284,011
2024/12/5| tABEEE TOMPEEEE | MCEHH 800| 1,283,211
2024/12/5| ZREE TOMETEE —EN DR TR 1,222 1,281,989
2024/12/5| tEEES TOMPEEEE | MCERH 800| 1,281,189
2024/12/5| RBE ARURAHED BREN 1,760 1,279,429
2024/12/8| IRA i E I.K.ER 5,000 1,284,429
2024/12/20] IRA A —EHEN DB 3,651 1,288,080
2024/12/20| WA B M.K.#k 40,000 1,328,080
2024/12/20| 1RA HEIRA NS4 77)L3EE 4,640 1,332,720
2024/12/20| 1RA SIVER M.K.A& 5,360 1,338,080
2024/12/20| URA B B (—EHEEA) 37,000 1,301,080
2024/12/20| XA HEURA oA 7IVEBERE 4,640 1,296,440
2024/12/20| WRA e RE 5,360 1,291,080
2025/12/20| #EHE SR ERIBATFER 165) 1,290,915
2025/12/22| 1RA HFiE I.K.ER 10,000 1,300,915
2025/12/24| WA HitdE Y.K.AR 30,000 1,330,915
2025/12/25| IRA S Syncable7~118%> 99,993 1,430,908
2024/12/25| FEEHE STHATFERL SyncableREFEt 5,493 1,425,415
2024/12/25| #REH SR SyncablefRiA T} 260 1,425,155
2024/12/25| WRA i E K.K.ER 5,000 1,430,155
2024/12/26| 1IRA FE A.LER 10,000 1,440,155




